
MIDDLE RIVER, MARYLAND - NEAR I-95 AND NEW LOCATION! WOODSTOCK, ILLINOIS – NEAR I-90

2023
WHOLESALE CATALOG

Order Online: www.americannativeplants.com



OUR NURSERY & OUR PRACTICES

American Native Plants was established in 1998 as a small, 2-acre 
backyard operation in Kingsville, MD growing only five different 
species of native trees and shrubs. Over the past 23 years, we have 
outgrown multiple locations and now reside on over 20 acres in 
beautiful Middle River, MD. In 2022, we expanded to the Midwest, 
opening a second facility in Woodstock, IL. Today American  
Native Plants grows hundreds of species, producing thousands of 
containerized plants each year.
From day one, the mission of ANP has been to provide quality  
native plants that 
 • create sustainable wildlife habitat 
 • contribute to ecological biodiversity
 • and restore and replenish clean waterways.

With the onset of climate change and extreme weather events,  
ecological restoration is more important than ever before. The 
species grown at ANP help increase tree canopy cover, reverse forest 
fragmentation, and infiltrate stormwater runoff. We are honored to 
be part of an industry that contributes to sustainable ecosystems, 
and we have had the privilege of providing high-quality plants for 
everything from the Hurricane Sandy beach restoration to the 9/11 
memorial in honor of Flight 93. 
While we grow primarily for the restoration industry, we also serve 
commercial landscapers and garden centers in addition to providing 
liner material for other growers. The average retail customer now  
has an increased awareness of the importance of native species, and 
ANP is prepared to supply quality plants for your growing customer 
base. Together, we can nurture the resurgence of North American 
ecosystems.

We are a one-stop-shop for your 
wholesale native plant nursery 
needs and serve clients throughout 
the eastern and midwestern  
United States. We offer hundreds 
of varieties of native trees, native 
shrubs, and herbaceous native 
plants in addition to hardgoods. 

MID-ATLANTIC LOCATION
7500 Marshy Point Road
Middle River, MD 21220

MIDWEST LOCATION 
11740 IL-120 
Woodstock, IL 60098

MAILING ADDRESS
P.O. Box 246
Chase, MD 21027

PH 410-529-0552
FX 410-529-3883
sales@americannativeplants.com
www.americannativeplants.com

NATIVE TREES NATIVE SHRUBS HARDGOODSNATIVE
HERBACEOUS



Back Row: Alfredo (Field), Fitwi (Field), Jessica (Greenhouse), Roy (Vice-President), Mike (President/CEO),  
Gabe (Inventory Control), Stefan (Production Manager), Natalie (Marketing and HR)

Front Row: Vilma (Greenhouse), Graham (Field), Sherry (Sales), Matt (Fulfillment),  
Stephanie (Fulfillment), GebruBerhe (Field), Rusty (Sales), Anita (Greenhouse)

Ground: Tag (Fetch Extraordinaire)

Announcing Our Second Location! We are proud to announce the opening of our 
satellite Midwest facility in Woodstock, IL. A convenient pickup and delivery location 
with easy access to I-90 is now available for our Midwest customers. Orders must be 
confirmed two weeks in advance of pickup or delivery to ensure stock is available.

NEW SECOND LOCATION: WOODSTOCK, IL

©
 G

oo
gl

e 
M

ap
s

MIDWEST MEMBERSHIPS

OUR TEAM

1410.529.0552 • www.americannativeplants.com



Introducing our new and improved quote  
request and ordering system!

 Set up a customer account with  
 American Native Plants and receive  
 these great benefits:
 • Instant access to pricing
 • Real-time availability
 • Faster order confirmation
 • Request shipping/delivery

	 Don’t	have	a	customer	account?	
 You can still take advantage of:
 • Easier search functions
 • Sorting products by category
 • Downloading an availability spreadsheet

Visit	www.americannativeplants.com/my-account/	
to	register	and	get	started	today!

TABLE OF CONTENTS

ORDERING INFO

Introduction ....................................... front inside cover
Contact Information ......................... front inside cover
Our Team ........................................................................ 1
Midwest Memberships .................................................. 1
Ordering Info / Create an Account .............................. 2
Mid-Atlantic Memberships ........................................... 2
Why Do Business with ANP........................................... 3
Our Sustainability Commitment .................................. 3
Contract Growing ........................................................... 4
Plant Listing Information Key ....................................... 4
Product Highlight: Tubelings and #1-Gallons ............. 5
Trees ................................................................................ 6
Product Highlight: Maples ............................................ 7 
Product Highlight: Oaks .............................................. 10 
Shrubs ........................................................................... 12
Product Highlight: Viburnums .................................... 16 
Herbaceous Plants ....................................................... 17
Products and Services ................................................. 18
Final Destinations of Our Plants and Products ........ 19
Donations ..................................................................... 19
INDEX of Botanical Names.......................................... 20
INDEX of Common Names .......................................... 20
General Info ........................................ back inside cover
Greenwheels Transport .................... back inside cover
Location & MANTS Booth #245 ................... back cover

MID-ATLANTIC MEMBERSHIPS

2 www.americannativeplants.com • 410.529.0552



WE SHIP
ANYWHERE

VOLUME
DISCOUNTS

CONTRACT
GROWING

24 HOUR
RESPONSE TIME

OUR SUSTAINABILITY COMMITMENT

At American Native Plants we understand that the Green Industry isn’t always so green. That’s why we have 
begun taking steps to make sure our practices are more sustainable. We are constantly looking to improve,  
and we hope to add to these initiatives in the future.
• Reduce/Reuse/Recycle
 > Our irrigation system uses rainwater that has been captured on site, meaning:
  • We use less groundwater.
  • We help prevent unnecessary stormwater runoff into the Chesapeake Bay watershed.
 > All plastic used for containerized plants is made of recycled material.
 > We partner with recycling facilities to safely recycle pots that cannot be reused.

 > INTRODUCING	our	tubeling	container	return	program!
  • If your order contains tubelings, you can opt-in to our return program.
  • ANP will provide prepaid packaging that can be filled with empty tubeling containers  
   and returned to ANP.
  • Just drop the boxes off at your nearest post office.

• Our Nutrient Management Plan has been approved by the Maryland Department of Agriculture  
 and ensures that minimal fertilizer runoff reaches the Chesapeake Bay.
• All cardboard used in our packaging is certified by the Sustainable Forestry Initiative.
• We do not collect nor do we support the collection of plants from the wild.
• We are bee friendly! We do not use neonicotinoids or pollinator threatening chemicals.

WHY DO BUSINESS WITH ANP

Competitively Priced, Top Quality – The Comprehensive Source 
for the Restoration-Landscape Industry

3410.529.0552 • www.americannativeplants.com



The best way to ensure that you get the plants you need when you need them is to schedule a contract grow 
with us well in advance of your planting date. American Native Plants will tailor a custom grow program  
to meet your needs. We can grow any of the plants listed in this catalog in any size container or quantity.  
We can also grow species that may not be listed. Call to discuss your project needs.

Regional Wetland Status

OBL  Obligate Wetland Occur almost always under natural conditions in wetlands
FACW  Facultative Wetland Usually occur in wetlands, but occasionally found in non-wetlands
FAC  Facultative  Equally likely to occur in wetlands or non-wetlands
FACU  Facultative Upland Usually occur in non-wetlands, but occasionally found in wetlands
UPL  Obligate Upland Occur almost always in non-wetlands
NI  No Indicator  Insufficient information to determine status

CONTRACT GROWING

1 2 3 4

PLANT LISTING INFORMATION KEY
Use the reference key information below when reviewing the Plant Listings.

United States Native Range
Ranges are listed using state abbreviations. We have approximated where the trees or shrubs have historically 
been found, however, we do not intend to replace any research that may be needed in order to establish plant 
suitability for any given planting site.

General Light Requirements     Soil Moisture Requirements 
Full Sun  Part Shade  Full Shade   Dry  Average      Moist     Saturated

4 www.americannativeplants.com • 410.529.0552



PRODUCT HIGHLIGHT: TUBELINGS & #1-GALLONS
Tubelings and #1s are the most popular plant sizes for restoration 
and reforestation projects, and they also make excellent liners. 
Their small size makes them perfect for large-scale projects.  
With tubelings and #1s, you can complete your project without 
breaking your budget.

Tubelings
American Native Plants has been producing high-quality tubelings 
(sometimes called seedlings) since 2010. 
Since they are kept in the media and container in which they’re 
grown, tubelings are a superior alternative to bareroot plants, 
offering:
• higher survivability 
• faster growth 
• easier shipping and storage options
We grow our tubelings in one of two sizes, depending on the species:
• Anderson Band Pot (2.5” x 2.5” x 5”): Trees and shrubs are  
 grown in individual pots that are sold in full flats of 36. This  
 size is ideal for species with larger seeds, such as Oaks.
• Ellepot Trays (2” x 2” x 4.3”): Trees and shrubs are grown in  
 full flats of reusable trays that are filled with specially designed  
 paper and media. Plants can be removed from the tray without  
 compromising the integrity of the root system, allowing the  
 tray to be reused. Sold in full flats of 32.

#1 Containers
American Native Plants has been producing high quality #1  
containerized plants for over 20 years.
Our #1 size trees and shrubs typically hold 3 quarts of soil and 
measure 6.5” wide by 7” tall. These plants have been potted up 
primarily from tubelings produced in-house and have strong, 
well-established root systems.

Anderson  
Band Pot

Ellepot Trays

Tubelings

#1 Containers

Container  Dimension Sold As

Anderson Band Pot 2.5” x 2.5” x 5” Individually, or full flats  
     of 36

Ellepot   2” x 2” x 4.3” Full flats of 32

#1   6.5” x 7” Individually

5410.529.0552 • www.americannativeplants.com



All of our trees are reforestation grade and are container-grown up to  
1.5-inch caliper. Standard container sizes include tubelings (see page 5 for 
more information regarding tubelings) and #1 to #7 gallons. Select tree 
species are available in #10- and #15-gallon containers.

TREES

BOTANICAL NAME U.S. NATIVE RANGE WATER LIGHT WETLAND STATUS
COMMON NAME

Acer negundo All except AK   FAC 
Box Elder
Possible Substitutions: Acer saccharinum, Pinus virginiana, Quercus alba, Betula nigra

Acer rubrum ME-FL, MN-TX   FAC 
Red Maple
Possible Substitutions: Acer saccharinum, A. saccharum, Betula nigra, Liquidambar styraciflua

Acer saccharinum ME-FL, MN-TX   FACW 
Silver Maple
Possible Substitutions: Acer rubrum, A. saccharum, Celtis occidentalis, Pinus virginiana

Acer saccharum ME-GA-TX   FAC 
Sugar Maple
Possible Substitutions: Quercus alba, Fagus grandifolia

Amelanchier arborea ME-FL, MN-TX   FAC
Downy Serviceberry
Possible Substitutions: Carpinus caroliniana, Hamamelis virginiana

Amelanchier canadensis ME-SC   FAC 
Canadian Serviceberry
Possible Substitutions: Carpinus caroliniana, Cornus alternifolia, C. florida, Hamamelis virginiana

Amelanchier laevis ME-GA, MI-KS   FACU 
Allegheny Serviceberry
Possible Substitutions: Carpinus caroliniana, Cornus alternifolia, C. florida, Hamamelis virginiana

Asimina triloba NY-FL-NE   FACU
Paw Paw  
Possible Substitutions: Celtis occidentalis, Diospyros virginiana

Betula alleghaniensis NY-FL-TX   FAC 
Yellow Birch
Possible Substitutions: Betula lenta, B. nigra, Celtis occidentalis

Betula lenta ME-GA-TN   FACU 
Sweet Birch
Possible Substitutions: Celtis occidentalis, Betula nigra

Betula nigra ME-AL-OH   FACW 
River Birch 
Possible Substitutions: Acer saccharinum, Liquidambar styraciflua, Quercus alba, Q. michauxii

3

1    4

3    4

2    3

1    3

2    3

1    2

2    3

2    3

3

2    3

Standard Sizes for Trees
Tubelings 8-12 inch height  #3 36-72 inch height
#1 12-36 inch height  #5 Up to ¾-1 inch caliper
#2 18-48 inch height  #7 Up to 1-1 ¼ inch caliper

6 www.americannativeplants.com • 410.529.0552 *Ctv = Cultivars may be available



Maples

TREES

Landscape Value
• What would autumn be without the dazzling  
 display of color from native Maple trees?  
 Different species produce different hues,  
 ranging from bright golden-yellow to deep  
 scarlet-red.
• Maple tree sap is famously used in the production  
 of maple syrup. Sugar Maples are the primary  
 source of this sap.
• Maple trees can tolerate a wide range of soil  
 and moisture conditions.
• Pests and diseases are minimal.

Wildlife Value
• Plants in the genus Acer are Keystone Species  
 and are the larval host to over 250 species of  
 butterflies and moths, which in turn provide  
 food for a variety of birds and mammals.
• Some Maples, including Red Maple, bloom  
 early in the spring season and are an excellent  
 pollen and nectar source for early-season pollinators.
• Maple trees provide food and habitat for  
 many animals.
Ecological Benefits
• Two species of Maple tree – Silver Maple and  
 Red Maple – are pioneer species, meaning they  
 can establish quickly in disturbed sites. This  
 makes them ideal candidates for reforestation  
 projects.
• Maple trees have a rapid growth rate, which  
 means they can out-compete invasive species.
American Native Plants carries multiple species of 
this valuable tree in a range of sizes, from tubelings 
to #15s.

BOTANICAL NAME U.S. NATIVE RANGE WATER LIGHT WETLAND STATUS
COMMON NAME

Betula populifolia ME-DE   FAC 
Gray Birch  
Possible Substitutions: Celis occidentalis, Fraxinus americana, Cornus racemosa, Betula nigra

Carpinus caroliniana ME-FL, MN-TX   FAC
Ironwood 
Possible Substitutions: Amelanchier spp., Cornus alternifolia, C. florida, Hamamelis virginiana

Carya glabra ME-FL, AL-MS   FACU
Pignut Hickory
Possible Substitutions: Quercus bicolor, Q. phellos, Q. rubra

Carya tomentosa ME-ND, NE-TX   FACU
Mockernut Hickory
Possible Substitutions: Quercus bicolor, Q. phellos, Q. rubra

Cercis canadensis NJ-FL, MO-TX   FACU
Eastern Redbud
Possible Substitutions: Amelanchier canadensis, Cornus alternifolia, C. florida, Viburnum nudum

Chamaecyparis thyoides ME-FL, AL-MS   OBL
Atlantic White Cedar
Possible Substitutions: Taxodium distichum

1    3

2

1    2

1    3

1    2

4

7410.529.0552 • www.americannativeplants.com*Ctv = Cultivars may be available



TREES
BOTANICAL NAME U.S. NATIVE RANGE WATER LIGHT WETLAND STATUS
COMMON NAME

Chionanthus virginicus NJ-FL   FAC
Fringe Tree 
Possible Substitutions: Cornus racemosa, Hamamelis virginiana, Cornus florida

Cladrastis kentukea ME-GA, IA-LA   NI
Yellowwood 
Possible Substitutions: Cercis canadensis, Cornus florida

Cornus alternifolia ME-GA, MN-AL   NI
Alternateleaf Dogwood 
Possible Substitutions: Cornus florida

Cornus florida MA-FL, MN-TX   FACU
Flowering Dogwood
Possible Substitutions: Amelanchier canadensis, Cercis canadensis, Cornus alternifolia

Crataegus phaenopyrum ME-FL, IN-LA   FAC
Washington Hawthorne 
Possible Substitutions: Cornus racemosa, Viburnum lentago

Diospyros virginiana CT-FL, KS-TX   FAC
Persimmon 
Possible Substitutions: Liquidambar styraciflua, Amelanchier canadensis, Carya spp., Juglans nigra

Fagus grandifolia ME-FL-TX   FACU
American Beech 
Possible Substitutions: Acer saccharum, Quercus rubra

Gleditsia triacanthos All except OR, WA   FAC
Honeylocust 
Possible Substitutions: Crataegus spp., Liriodendron tulipifera, Platanus occidentalis

Ilex opaca MA-FL, MO-TX   FAC
American Holly
Possible Substitutions: Thuja occidentalis

Juglans nigra MA-FL, MN-TX   FACU
Black Walnut 
Possible Substitutions: Acer saccharinum, Celtis occidentalis

Juniperus virginiana Eastern 2/3 of US   FACU
Eastern Red Cedar 
Possible Substitutions: Thuja occidentalis

Liquidambar styraciflua CT-FL, IL-TX   FAC
Sweet Gum 
Possible Substitutions: Betula nigra, Liriodendron tulipifera, Platanus occidentalis

Liriodendron tulipifera MA-FL, WI-MS   FACU
Tulip Poplar 
Possible Substitutions: Liquidambar styraciflua, Quercus rubra

1    2

1    3

2    3

2    3

1    2

1    2

1    3

2    3

1    3

1    3

2    4

2

2    3

8 www.americannativeplants.com • 410.529.0552 *Ctv = Cultivars may be available



TREES
BOTANICAL NAME U.S. NATIVE RANGE WATER LIGHT WETLAND STATUS
COMMON NAME

Magnolia virginiana MA-FL, OK-TX   FACW
Sweetbay Magnolia 
Possible Substitutions: Betula nigra, Salix nigra

Malus coronaria NY-GA, MN-LA   NI
Sweet Crabapple 
Possible Substitutions: Amelanchier canadensis

Nyssa sylvatica ME-FL, MI-TX   FAC
Black Gum  
Possible Substitutions: Liquidambar styraciflua

Ostrya virginiana ME-FL, MI-TX   FACU
Hop-Hornbeam 
Possible Substitutions: Cornus florida

Pinus rigida ME-GA-KY   FACU
Pitch Pine  
Possible Substitutions: Pinus virginiana, Juniperus virginiana

Pinus strobus ME-GA, IL-IA   FACU
Eastern White Pine 
Possible Substitutions: Thuja occidentalis, Pinus taeda

Pinus taeda NJ-FL, OK, TX   FAC
Loblolly Pine 
Possible Substitutions: Chamaecyparis thyoides, Taxodium distichum

Pinus virginiana NY-AL-OH   UPL
Virginia Pine 
Possible Substitutions: Juniperus virginiana

Platanus occidentalis ME-FL, MN-TX   FACW
Sycamore  
Possible Substitutions: Acer saccharinum, Betula nigra, Liquidambar styraciflua

Populus deltoides ME-FL, ND-TX   FAC
Eastern Cottonwood 
Possible Substitutions: Ulmus americana

Prunus americana ME-VA   FACU
American Plum 
Possible Substitutions: Prunus serotina

Prunus maritima MA-FL, ND-TX   UPL
Beach Plum  
Possible Substitutions: Morella pensylvanica

Prunus serotina ME-NC, ND-KS   FACU
Black Cherry  
Possible Substitutions: Prunus americana, Diospyros virginiana

Prunus virginiana MA-FL, MN-TX   FACU
Chokecherry
Possible Substitutions: Amelanchier canadensis, Prunus americana, P. serotina

2

1    3

2    4

1    3

1    3

1    3

2    3

1    2

1    4

2    3

1    2

2

4

2

9410.529.0552 • www.americannativeplants.com*Ctv = Cultivars may be available



TREES
BOTANICAL NAME U.S. NATIVE RANGE WATER LIGHT WETLAND STATUS
COMMON NAME

Quercus alba MA-GA, MI-AR   FACU
White Oak
Possible Substitutions: Liriodendron tulipifera, Quercus rubra

Quercus bicolor MA-FL, MN-MO   FACW
Swamp White Oak 
Possible Substitutions: Betula nigra, Quercus michauxii, Q. palustris, Q. phellos

Quercus coccinea NY-FL, IL-TX   UPL
Scarlet Oak
Possible Substitutions: Q. prinus, Q. velutina, Q. macrocarpa, Q. rubra

Quercus falcata PA-FL, IL-TX   FACU
Southern Red Oak
Possible Substitutions: Quercus prinus, Q. macrocarpa

1    2

1    2

1    2

3   4

Oaks

Landscape Value
• The stately Oak tree is commonly used as a  
 specimen tree in home and commercial  
 landscaping.
• Once fully grown, Oaks make excellent shade  
 trees. They can even help lower energy costs  
 by cooling homes.
• Many species have beautiful fall foliage,  
 including Scarlet Oak, Pin Oak, Red Oak,  
 and Willow Oak.
• Diseases and pests are minimal.
Wildlife Value
• Plants in the genus Quercus are Keystone Species  
 and are the larval host to over 500 species of  
 butterflies and moths, which in turn provide  
 food for a variety of birds and mammals.

• Oak trees provide habitat and food, primarily  
 in the form of acorns, for many animals.
Ecological Benefits
• Leaves absorb airborne pollutants: one tree 
 can absorb up to 10 lbs. of pollution in a  
 single year!
• Trees sequester carbon from the atmosphere,  
 and since many oaks can live for hundreds  
 of years they are a valuable tool in the fight  
 against climate change.
• Oak trees absorb soil contaminants and break  
 them down into usable nutrients.
• The fallen leaves of oak trees create some of the  
 richest soil with high organic content.
American Native Plants carries multiple species of 
this valuable tree in a range of sizes, from tubelings 
to #15s.

10 www.americannativeplants.com • 410.529.0552 *Ctv = Cultivars may be available



TREES
BOTANICAL NAME U.S. NATIVE RANGE WATER LIGHT WETLAND STATUS
COMMON NAME

Quercus macrocarpa ME-AL, MT-TX   FAC
Bur Oak
Possible Substitutions: Quercus rubra, Q. phellos

Quercus michauxii MA-DE, WI-AR   FACW
Swamp Chestnut Oak 
Possible Substitutions: Betula nigra, Quercus bicolor, Q. palustris, Q. phellos

Quercus palustris NY-FL, MO-TX   FACW
Pin Oak 
Possible Substitutions: Betula nigra, Quercus bicolor, Q. prinus, Q. phellos

Quercus phellos ME-SC-AL   FAC
Willow Oak
Possible Substitutions: Quercus alba, Q. palustris

Quercus prinus ME-PA, MN-IA   UPL
Chestnut Oak 
Possible Substitutions: Quercus coccinea, Q. velutina

Quercus rubra ME-FL, MN-TX   FACU
Northern Red Oak 
Possible Substitutions: Quercus alba, Q. coccinea, Q. velutina

Quercus velutina MA-NC-OH   UPL
Black Oak 
Possible Substitutions: Quercus coccinea, Q. prinus, Q. rubra

Robinia pseudoacacia PA-GA, IA-OK   FACU
Black Locust 
Possible Substitutions: Quercus rubra, Ulmus americana

Sassafras albidum ME-FL, MI-TX   FAC
Sassafras 
Possible Substitutions: Asimina triloba, Carpinus caroliniana, Cornus alternifolia, Cornus florida, Tilia americana, Nyssa sylvatica

Taxodium distichum DE-FL, IN-TX   OBL
Bald Cypress 
Possible Substitutions: Chamaecyparis thyoides

Thuja occidentalis ME-NC, ND-TX   FACW
Northern White Cedar
Possible Substitutions: Chamaecyparis thyoides,Taxodium distichum

Tilia americana ME-FL, ND-TX   FACU
American Linden 
Possible Substitutions: Liriodendron tulipifera, Quercus spp.

Tsuga canadensis ME-GA, MN-AL   FACU
Eastern Hemlock  
Possible Substitutions: Ilex opaca, Pinus strobus

Ulmus americana ME-FL, MT-AZ   FACW
American Elm 
Possible Substitutions: Quercus rubra, Robinia pseudoacacia

1    3

3    4

1    3

2    3

1    3

3    4

3    4

1    2

1    2

1    2

2    4

1    2

2    32    3

1    3

11410.529.0552 • www.americannativeplants.com*Ctv = Cultivars may be available



SHRUBS

BOTANICAL NAME U.S. NATIVE RANGE WATER LIGHT WETLAND STATUS
COMMON NAME

Alnus serrulata ME-FL   OBL
Hazel/Smooth/Tag Alder  
Possible Substitutions: Cephalanthus occidentalis, Cornus amomum

Aronia arbutifolia (*Ctv) MA-FL, MN-TX   FACW
Red Chokeberry  
Possible Substitutions: Cornus amomum, Ilex verticillata

Aronia melanocarpa (*Ctv) ME-FL-MI   FAC
Black Chokeberry 
Possible Substitutions: Cornus amomum, Ilex verticillata

Baccharis halimifolia NY-FL-TX   FACW
Groundsel Bush   
Possible Substitutions: Salix discolor, Sambucus canadensis, Ilex verticillata, I. glabra

Callicarpa americana MD-FL, TX-MO   FACU
American Beautyberry  
Possible Substitutions: Amelanchier laevis, Cornus alternifolia, Hamamelis virginiana

Calycanthus floridus NY-FL, IL-LA   FACU
Eastern Sweetshrub 
Possible Substitutions: Amelanchier laevis, Corylus americana

Ceanothus americanus ME-FL, TX-MN   NI
New Jersey Tea  
Possible Substitutions: Rosa virginiana, Viburnum acerifolium, Comptonia peregrina

Celtis occidentalis ME-NC, OK-LA   FACU
Hackberry  
Possible Substitutions: Carpinus caroliniana, Ulmus americana

Cephalanthus occidentalis ME-FL, NE-AZ   OBL
Buttonbush  
Possible Substitutions: Alnus serrulata, Cornus amomum, Viburnum trilobum

Comptonia peregrina ME-NC   UPL
Sweetfern  
Possible Substitutions: Morella pensylvanica, Rhus aromatica, R. glabra, R. typhina

Clethra alnifolia (*Ctv) ME-FL-TX   FAC
Sweet Pepperbush 
Possible Substitutions: Itea virginica

Clethra ‘Ruby Spice’ ME-FL-TX   FAC
Sweet Pepperbush 
Possible Substitutions: Clethra alnifolia (straight sp.)

2    3

4

2    3

2    3

1    3

1    2

2

1    2

2    3

2    3

All of our shrubs are reforestation grade and are container-grown up to  
6 feet. Standard container sizes include tubelings (see page 5 for more 
information regarding tubelings) and #1 to #5 gallon containers.

Standard Sizes for Shrubs
Tubelings 8-12 inch height  #3 36-72 inch height
#1 12-36 inch height  #5 48-72 inch height
#2 18-48 inch height

2    3

2    3

12 www.americannativeplants.com • 410.529.0552 *Ctv = Cultivars may be available



SHRUBS
BOTANICAL NAME U.S. NATIVE RANGE WATER LIGHT WETLAND STATUS
COMMON NAME

Cornus amomum MA-FA, NY-TN   FAC
Silky Dogwood  
Possible Substitutions: Alnus serrulata, Cephalanthus occidentalis, Cornus sericea, Ilex verticillata

Cornus racemosa ME-GA, MN-NE   FAC
Gray Dogwood  
Possible Substitutions: Corylus americana, Viburnum dentatum, V. lentago

Cornus sericea (*Ctv) ME-VA, NE-KY   FACW
Redosier Dogwood 
Possible Substitutions: Cornus amomum, Ilex verticillata

Corylus americana ME-FL, MT   FACU
Hazelnut 
Possible Substitutions: Cornus racemosa, Viburnum lentago

Fothergilla gardenii NC-FL-AL   FACW
Dwarf Witchalder 
Possible Substitutions: Ilex glabra, Fothergilla major

Fothergilla major ‘Mt. Airy’ NC-GA-AR   NI
Mountain Witchalder 
Possible Substitutions: Hamamelis spp.

Gaylussacia baccata ME-GA, MN-MS   FACU
Black Huckleberry  
Possible Substitutions: Vaccinium corymbosum

Hamamelis virginiana ME-GA, NE-AR   FAC
Witchhazel  
Possible Substitutions: Amelanchier canadensis, Cornus alternifolia, C. florida

Hydrangea arborescens NY-FL, LA-NE   FACU
Wild Hydrangea  
Possible Substitutions: Hydrangea quercifolia, Viburnum acerifolium, Clethra alnifolia

Hydrangea quercifolia NC-FL, LA-TN   NI
Oakleaf Hydrangea 
Possible Substitutions: Hydrangea arborescens, Viburnum acerifolium, Clethra alnifolia

Hypericum prolificum ME-FL, MN-TX   FACU
Shrubby St. John’s Wort  
Possible Substitutions: Viburnum dentatum, Spiraea latifolia, S. tomentosa, Rosa virginiana

Ilex glabra (*Ctv) ME-FL, MO-TX   FACW
Inkberry  
Possible Substitutions: Aronia melanocarpa, Cornus amomum, C. sericea, Vaccinium corymbosum, Morella pensylvanica, 
Ilex verticillata

Ilex glabra ‘Shamrock’ ME-FL, MO-TX   FACW
Inkberry Shrub 
Possible Substitutions: Ilex glabra (straight sp.)

Ilex verticillata (*Ctv) ME-FL, WI-MO   FACW
Winterberry (male/female) 
Possible Substitutions: Aronia spp., Cornus amomum, C. sericea, Ilex glabra, Vaccinium corymbosum

1    3

1    2

2    4

1    2

3

3

2    4

3    4

1    4

1    3

2    3

2    4

1    3

2    4

13410.529.0552 • www.americannativeplants.com*Ctv = Cultivars may be available



SHRUBS
BOTANICAL NAME U.S. NATIVE RANGE WATER LIGHT WETLAND STATUS
COMMON NAME

Itea virginica NJ-FL, MO-TX   OBL
Sweetspire  
Possible Substitutions: Clethra alnifolia

Itea virginica ‘Henry’s Garnet’ NJ-FL, MO-TX   OBL
Sweetspire 
Possible Substitutions: Clethra alnifolia, Itea virginica (straight sp.)

Iva frutescens ME-FL-TX   FACW
Marsh Elder 
Possible Substitutions: Baccharis halimifolia, Morella cerifera

Kalmia angustifolia ME-VA, MI-WI   FAC
Sheep Laurel  
Possible Substitutions: Calycanthus floridus, Clethra alnifolia, Vaccinium angustifolium

Lindera benzoin ME-FL, KS-TX   FACW
Spicebush  
Possible Substitutions: Cercis canadensis, Physocarpus opulifolius, Viburnum dentatum

Morella cerifera NY-FL-TX   FAC
Waxmyrtle  
Possible Substitutions: Spiraea latifolia, Rhododendron periclymenoides, Viburnum dentatum

Morella pensylvanica ME-NC   FAC
Northern Bayberry   
Possible Substitutions: Viburnum dentatum

Parthenocissus quinquefolia ME-FL-UT   FACU
Virginia Creeper 
Possible Substitutions: Lonicera sempervirens

Physocarpus opulifolius ME-VA, MN-TX   FACW
Eastern Ninebark 
Possible Substitutions: Lindera benzoin, Vaccinium corymbosum, Viburnum trilobum

Rhododendron periclymenoides ME-SC   FAC
Pinxter Azalea  
Possible Substitutions: Rhododendron viscosum

Rhododendron viscosum VT-FL, MN-LA   OBL
Swamp Azalea  
Possible Substitutions: Rhododendron periclymenoides

Rhus aromatica VT-FL, MN-LA   NI
Fragrant Sumac  
Possible Substitutions: Corylus americana, Rhus glabra, R. typhina, Viburnum prunifolium

Rhus aromatica ‘Gro-Low’ VT-FL, MN-LA   NI
Fragrant Sumac ‘Gro-Low’ 
Possible Substitutions: Rhus aromatica (straight sp.), Comptonia peregrina

Rhus copallina ME-FL, TX-WI   NI
Winged Sumac
Possible Substitutions: Aronia spp., Rhus aromatica, R. glabra, R. typhina

2    3

2    3

3    5

1    2

1    3

1    3

3    4

2    3

3

3

1    2

1    2

1    4

3    4

14 www.americannativeplants.com • 410.529.0552 *Ctv = Cultivars may be available



SHRUBS
BOTANICAL NAME U.S. NATIVE RANGE WATER LIGHT WETLAND STATUS
COMMON NAME

Rhus glabra All except AL, HI   NI
Smooth Sumac 
Possible Substitutions: Corylus americana, Rhus aromatica, R. typhina, Viburnum prunifolium

Rhus typhina ME-GA, IN-IA   NI
Staghorn Sumac 
Possible Substitutions: Corylus americana, Rhus aromatica, Viburnum prunifolium

Rosa carolina ME-FL, WI-TX   UPL
Pasture Rose  
Possible Substitutions: Rhododendron periclymenoides, Vaccinium corymbosum

Rosa palustris ME-FL, WI-MS   OBL
Swamp Rose  
Possible Substitutions: Viburnum prunifolium, Rhododendron viscosum

Rosa virginiana ME-NC, IL-GA   FAC
Virginia Rose 
Possible Substitutions: Aronia melanocarpa, Clethra alnifolia, Viburnum lentago, Rosa carolina

Rubus allegheniensis ME-GA, MI-OK   FACU
Allegheny Blackberry 
Possible Substitutions: Rubus occidentalis, Amelanchier laevis, Rhus aromatica, R. glabra

Rubus occidentalis ME-GA, ND-OK   NI
Black Raspberry  
Possible Substitutions: Rubus allegheniensis, Amelanchier laevis

Salix discolor ME-DE, MO-MT   FACW
Pussy Willow 
Possible Substitutions: Cornus alternifolia, C. amomum, C. sericea

Salix nigra ME-FL, MN-TX   FACW
Black Willow  
Possible Substitutions: Betula nigra, Sambucus canadensis

Sambucus canadensis ME-FL, ND-TX   FACW
Elderberry 
Possible Substitutions: Alnus serrulata, Ilex verticillata, Viburnum dentatum

Spiraea latifolia ME-NC   FAC
Meadowsweet  
Possible Substitutions: Spiraea tomentosa, Cornus amomum, C. sericea

Spiraea tomentosa ME-GA-KS   FACW
Steeplebush  
Possible Substitutions: Spiraea latifolia, Salix discolor, Cornus amomum

Symphoricarpos orbiculata VT-FL, ND-TX   UPL
Coralberry  
Possible Substitutions: Vaccinium angustifolium, Amelanchier laevis

Vaccinium angustifolium ME-FL, MN-LA   FACU
Lowbush Blueberry  
Possible Substitutions: Aronia melanocarpa, Vaccinium corymbosum

3

2

2

1    2

1    2

2    4

3    4

3    4

3    4

3

3

1    3

1    2

1    2

15410.529.0552 • www.americannativeplants.com*Ctv = Cultivars may be available



SHRUBS
BOTANICAL NAME U.S. NATIVE RANGE WATER LIGHT WETLAND STATUS
COMMON NAME

Vaccinium corymbosum ME-NC-MN   FACW
Highbush Blueberry 
Possible Substitutions: Viburnum nudum, Viburnum trilobum

Viburnum acerifolium ME-GA-MN   NI
Mapleleaf Viburnum 
Possible Substitutions: Amelanchier laevis, Cornus racemosa, Hamamelis virginiana

Viburnum dentatum  NY-GA, ND-MS   FAC
Arrowwood Viburnum  
Possible Substitutions: Cornus racemosa, Ilex verticillata

Viburnum lentago CT-FL, KY-LA   FAC
Nannyberry Viburnum  
Possible Substitutions: Corylus americana, Viburnum prunifolium

Viburnum nudum CT-FL, MI-TX   OBL
Possumhaw Viburnum  
Possible Substitutions: Viburnum trilobum

Viburnum prunifolium ME-NY, MI-SD   FACU
Blackhaw Viburnum  
Possible Substitutions: Rhus aromatica, R. glabra, Viburnum lentago

Viburnum trilobum MA-FL, MS-KS   FACW
Cranberry Viburnum  
Possible Substitutions: Cornus sericea, Ilex verticillata, Viburnum nudum

2   3

2   3

2   3

1    2

2    4

2

Viburnums

Landscape Value
• Viburnums produce umbels of white flowers  
 in spring, providing early-season interest in 
 both home and commercial landscaping.
• Most species have beautiful fall color, ranging  
 from orange to red to purple.
• Viburnums can tolerate a wide range of soil and  
 moisture conditions.

Wildlife Value
• Viburnum flowers provide an early season  
 source of pollen and nectar for pollinators
• Their fruit is not only beautiful, but it also feeds  
 many birds and small mammals.
• The leaves provide larval food for a variety of  
 beneficial native insects.
Ecological Benefits
• Viburnums are commonly used in restoration  
 projects for erosion control on hillsides and  
 along embankments.
• Stormwater management projects often include  
 viburnums to help mitigate runoff and  
 replenish groundwater.
American Native Plants carries multiple species  
of this valuable shrub in a range of sizes, from 
tubelings to #5s.

2   3

16 www.americannativeplants.com • 410.529.0552 *Ctv = Cultivars may be available



The plants listed here are our best-selling species for restoration projects. If you are  
interested in additional or alternative species, please reach out to our sales team directly 
at sales@americannativeplants.com.
Our herbaceous native plants are grown in a wide variety of container sizes, from plugs 
to #1 gallons. Sizes not listed here are available for contract grows. With sufficient lead 
time, we can provide plants in the container size you need.

HERBACEOUS PLANTS

BOTANICAL NAME WETLAND STATUS POSSIBLE SUBSTITUTIONS
COMMON NAME

Asclepias incarnata FACW Eupatorium fistulosum, Lobelia cardinalis
Swamp Milkweed 

Aster novi-belgii FACW Aster spp.
New York Aster 

Carex stricta OBL Carex spp.
Tussock Sedge  

Echinacea purpurea NI Vernonia noveboracensis
Purple Coneflower  

Iris versicolor FACW Sagittaria latifolia
Blueflag Iris  

Juncus effusus OBL Carex stricta
Soft Rush   

Lobelia cardinalis FACW Lobelia siphilitica, Asclepias incarnata
Cardinal Flower  

Panicum virgatum FAC Andropogon gerardii
Switchgrass   

Rudbeckia fulgida FAC Echinacea purpurea 
Orange Coneflower  

Solidago rugosa FAC Solidago spp.
Wrinkleleaf Goldenrod 

Standard Sizes for Herbaceous Plants
LP 72 Plug Trays 1.75” x 2.25”    Quarts  4” x 4”, square sold in full trays
Ellepot Quart Trays 4” x 4”, round sold in full trays of 8   of 12 or 15
        #1  6” x 7”

17410.529.0552 • www.americannativeplants.com*Ctv = Cultivars may be available



Cocodisc
Coconut husk discs are available for purchase in  
6-18” diameter. The husk discs slip around the trunk  
of the shrub or tree to prevent encroaching weeds. 
They are a longer lasting alternative to mulch and  
easier to transport around your restoration site.

Products and Services: Hardgoods
Tree- Shrub Shelters
Rigid mesh seedling shelters protect plantings from deer and rodents. Solid-wall* shelters are more expensive 
and can actually protect rodents from their natural predators.

Kit includes:
1-hardwood stake
2-cable ties
1-shelter

Benefits of Mesh Shelters Include:
• No wind resistance, with minimal  
 blowdown problems on smaller  
 seedlings/whips.
• A design to minimize the need for  
 heavy stakes. Shelters often install  
 with no stake.
• Photodegradable: depending on  
 sunlight, shelters crumble over time.
• Easy installation by simply dropping  
 over whips or plants with exible laterals.
• Reducing diseases by eliminating  
 excess heat or humidity with natural  
 air circulation.
• Rodents are not a problem since they  
 are not protected by the mesh shelter.
• An open design that does not harbor  
 bees, yellow jackets, wasps, etc.
• An open design that allows exact  
 application of herbicide next to  
 the trunk.	 *Solid-wall	shelters	are	available	for	specific	projets.

tree or shrub

cable ties

hardwood 5’ stake

plastic shelter

Existing grade

6” diameter

hardwood stake

plastic shelter 48”

All parts can 
be purchased 
separately.

18 www.americannativeplants.com • 410.529.0552



Donations
Supporting organizations engaged in restoration or humanitarian projects is our way of giving back to the  
community. If you know of an organization that needs help with its restoration or humanitarian project,  
contact us to discuss their needs.
Over the years, donations were made to:
 • Doctors Without Borders • Wounded Warrior Project
 • Habitat for Humanity • WYPR Public Radio
 • The Nature Conservancy • and many others!
 • Union of Concerned Scientists
For a complete list of donation recipients, visit our website at americannativeplants.com/donations/.

Final Destinations of Our Plants and Products
American Native Plants is proud to have supported 
the following projects:
• Arlington National Cemetery, VA
• Flight 93 Memorial, PA
• Hurricane Sandy Beach Restoration, NJ
• National Museum of the American Indian –  
 Smithsonian Museum, Washington, DC (left)
• Shenandoah National Park, VA
• United States Naval Academy, MD
• and many others!
For a complete list of projects, visit our website at 
americannativeplants.com/destinations/.

Products and Services: Hardgoods
Environmental Protection Signage
Plastic screen-printed signs help protect sensitive or newly-planted areas. Aluminum materials and custom 
designs available upon request.

19410.529.0552 • www.americannativeplants.com



Common Plant Name Index

Botanical Plant Name Index
Acer negundo ............................ 6 
Acer rubrum .............................. 6 
Acer saccharinum ..................... 6 
Acer saccharum ......................... 6 
Alnus serrulata  ....................... 12
Amelanchier arborea ................ 6 
Amelanchier canadensis .......... 6 
Amelanchier laevis .................... 6 
Aronia arbutifolia .................... 12
Aronia melanocarpa ............... 12
Asclepias incarnata ................. 17 
Asimina triloba .......................... 6 
Aster novi-belgii ...................... 17 
Baccharis halimifolia............... 12 
Betula alleghaniensis ................ 6 
Betula lenta ................................ 6
Betula nigra ............................... 6 
Betula populifolia ...................... 7 
Callicarpa americana .............. 12 
Calycanthus floridus ............... 12 
Carex stricta ............................. 17 
Carpinus caroliniana ................. 7 
Carya glabra ............................... 7 
Carya tomentosa ....................... 7 
Ceanothus americanus .......... 12 
Celtis occidentalis ................... 12 
Cephalanthus occidentalis ..... 12 
Cercis canadensis ..................... 7 
Chamaecyparis thyoides .......... 7 
Chionanthus virginicus ............. 8 
Cladrastis kentukea .................. 8 
Clethra alnifolia ....................... 12
Clethra ‘Ruby Spice’ ................. 12 
Comptonia peregrina ............. 12 

Cornus alternifolia .................... 8 
Cornus amomum .................... 13 
Cornus florida ............................ 8 
Cornus racemosa .................... 13
Cornus sericea ......................... 13
Corylus americana .................. 13 
Crataegus phaenopyrum ......... 8 
Diospyros virginiana ................. 8 
Echinacea purpurea ................ 17 
Fagus grandifolia ....................... 8 
Fothergilla gardenii ................. 13 
Fothergilla major ‘Mt. Airy’ ..... 13
Gaylussacia baccata ................ 13 
Gleditsia triacanthos ................. 8 
Hamamelis virginiana ............. 13 
Hydrangea arborescens ......... 13 
Hydrangea quercifolia ............ 13 
Hypericum prolificum ............. 13 
Ilex glabra ................................ 13
Ilex glabra ‘Shamrock’ ............. 13 
Ilex opaca ................................... 8 
Ilex verticillata.......................... 13
Iris versicolor ........................... 17 
Itea virginica ............................ 14 
Itea virginica ‘Henry’s Garnet’ 14
Iva frutescens .......................... 14 
Juglans nigra .............................. 8 
Juncus effusus ......................... 17 
Juniperus virginiana .................. 8 
Kalmia angustifolia ................. 14 
Lindera benzoin ...................... 14 
Liquidambar styraciflua ........... 8 
Liriodendron tulipifera ............. 8 
Lobelia cardinalis .................... 17 

Magnolia virginiana .................. 9 
Malus coronaria ........................ 9
Morella cerifera ....................... 14 
Morella pensylvanica .............. 14 
Nyssa sylvatica .......................... 9 
Ostrya virginiana ....................... 9 
Panicum virgatum ................... 17 
Parthenocissus quinquefolia . 14
Physocarpus opulifolius ......... 14 
Pinus rigida ................................ 9 
Pinus strobus ............................. 9 
Pinus taeda ................................ 9 
Pinus virginiana ......................... 9 
Platanus occidentalis ................ 9 
Populus deltoides ..................... 9 
Prunus americana ..................... 9 
Prunus maritima ....................... 9 
Prunus serotina ......................... 9 
Prunus virginiana ...................... 9 
Quercus alba ........................... 10 
Quercus bicolor ....................... 10 
Quercus coccinea .................... 10 
Quercus falcata ....................... 10 
Quercus macrocarpa .............. 10 
Quercus michauxii .................. 10 
Quercus palustris .................... 10 
Quercus phellos ...................... 10 
Quercus prinus ........................ 10 
Quercus rubra ......................... 10 
Quercus velutina ..................... 10 
Rhododendron  
periclymenoides ...................... 14 
Rhododendron viscosum ....... 14 
Rhus aromatica ....................... 14

Rhus aromatica ‘Gro-Low’ ...... 14 
Rhus copallina ......................... 14 
Rhus glabra .............................. 14 
Rhus typhina ............................ 14 
Robinia pseudoacacia ............ 11 
Rosa carolina ........................... 15 
Rosa palustris .......................... 15 
Rosa virginiana ........................ 15 
Rubus allegheniensis .............. 15 
Rubus occidentalis .................. 15 
Rudbeckia fulgida ................... 17 
Salix discolor ............................ 15 
Salix nigra ................................. 15 
Sambucus canadensis ............ 15 
Sassafras albidum ................... 11 
Solidago rugosa ....................... 17 
Spiraea latifolia ........................ 15 
Spiraea tomentosa ................. 15 
Symphoricarpos orbiculata ... 15 
Taxodium distichum ............... 11 
Thuja occidentalis ................... 11 
Tilia americana ........................ 11 
Tsuga canadensis .................... 11 
Ulmus americana .................... 11 
Vaccinium angustifolium ........ 15 
Vaccinium corymbosum......... 16 
Viburnum acerifolium ............ 16 
Viburnum dentatum ............... 16 
Viburnum lentago ................... 16 
Viburnum nudum ................... 16 
Viburnum prunifolium ........... 16 
Viburnum trilobum ................. 16

Allegheny Blackberry .............. 15
Allegheny Serviceberry ............. 6 
Alternateleaf Dogwood ............ 8 
American Beautyberry ........... 12 
American Beech ........................ 8
American Elm .......................... 11 
American Holly .......................... 8 
American Linden ..................... 11 
American Plum .......................... 9 
Arrowwood Viburnum ............ 16 
Atlantic White Cedar ................. 7 
Bald Cypress ............................ 11 
Beach Plum ................................ 9 
Black Cherry ............................... 9 
Black Chokeberry .................... 12 
Black Gum .................................. 9 
Black Huckleberry ................... 13 
Black Locust ............................. 11 
Black Oak ................................. 11 
Black Raspberry ...................... 15 
Black Walnut .............................. 8 
Black Willow ............................. 15 
Blackhaw Viburnum ................ 16 
Blueflag Iris .............................. 17 
Box Elder .................................... 6 
Bur Oak .................................... 11 
Buttonbush .............................. 12 
Canadian Serviceberry ............. 6 
Cardinal Flower ....................... 17 
Chestnut Oak ........................... 11 
Chokecherry .............................. 9 
Coralberry ................................ 15 
Cranberry Viburnum .............. 16 

Downy Serviceberry .................. 6 
Dwarf Witchalder .................... 13 
Eastern Cottonwood ................. 9 
Eastern Hemlock ..................... 11 
Eastern Ninebark .................... 14 
Eastern Red Cedar .................... 8 
Eastern Redbud ......................... 7 
Eastern Sweetshrub ................ 12 
Eastern White Pine .................... 9 
Elderberry ................................ 15
Flowering Dogwood .................. 8 
Fragrant Sumac ....................... 14 
Fragrant Sumac ‘Gro-Low’ ...... 14 
Fringe Tree ................................. 8 
Gray Birch .................................. 7 
Gray Dogwood ........................ 13 
Groundsel Bush ...................... 12 
Hackberry ................................. 12 
Hazel/Smooth/Tag Alder ........ 12 
Hazelnut ................................... 13 
Highbush Blueberry ................ 16 
Honeylocust ............................... 8 
Hop-Hornbeam ......................... 9 
Inkberry .................................... 13
Ironwood .................................... 7 
Loblolly Pine .............................. 9 
Lowbush Blueberry................. 15 
Mapleleaf Viburnum ............... 16 
Marsh Elder ............................. 14 
Meadowsweet ......................... 15 
Mockernut Hickory ................... 7 
Mountain Witchalder .............. 13 
Nannyberry Viburnum ........... 16 

New Jersey Tea ........................ 12 
New York Aster ........................ 17 
Northern Bayberry .................. 14 
Northern Red Oak ................... 11 
Northern White Cedar  ........... 11
Oakleaf Hydrangea ................. 13 
Orange Coneflower ................ 17 
Pasture Rose ............................ 15 
Paw Paw ..................................... 6 
Persimmon ................................ 8 
Pignut Hickory ........................... 7 
Pin Oak ..................................... 11 
Pinxter Azalea .......................... 14 
Pitch Pine ................................... 9 
Possumhaw Viburnum ........... 16 
Purple Coneflower .................. 17 
Pussy Willow ............................ 15 
Red Chokeberry ...................... 12 
Red Maple .................................. 6 
Redosier Dogwood ................. 13 
River Birch .................................. 6 
Sassafras .................................. 11 
Scarlet Oak ............................... 10 
Sheep Laurel ............................ 14 
Shrubby St. John’s Wort .......... 13 
Silky Dogwood ......................... 13 
Silver Maple ............................... 6 
Smooth Sumac ........................ 15 
Soft Rush .................................. 17 
Southern Red Oak ................... 10 
Spicebush ................................. 14 
Staghorn Sumac ...................... 15
Steeplebush ............................. 15 

Sugar Maple ............................... 6 
Swamp Azalea ......................... 14 
Swamp Chestnut Oak ............. 11 
Swamp Milkweed .................... 17 
Swamp Rose ............................ 15 
Swamp White Oak ................... 10 
Sweet Birch ................................ 6 
Sweet Crabapple ....................... 9
Sweet Gum................................. 8
Sweet Pepperbush .................. 12 
Sweet Pepperbush ‘Ruby Spice’ 12 
Sweetbay Magnolia ................... 9 
Sweetfern ................................. 12 
Sweetspire ............................... 14
Switchgrass .............................. 17 
Sycamore ................................... 9 
Tulip Poplar ................................ 8 
Tussock Sedge ......................... 17 
Virginia Creeper ...................... 14
Virginia Pine ............................... 9 
Virginia Rose ............................ 15 
Washington Hawthorne ........... 8 
Waxmyrtle ................................ 14 
White Oak ................................ 10 
Wild Hydrangea ....................... 13 
Willow Oak ............................... 11 
Winged Sumac ......................... 14
Winterberry ............................. 13
Witchhazel ............................... 13
Wrinkleleaf Goldenrod ........... 17
Yellow Birch ............................... 6 
Yellowwood ............................... 8

20 www.americannativeplants.com • 410.529.0552



Shipping and Handling
You or your agent may pick up your plants on an  
appointment basis. Smaller orders may ship by UPS 
or common carrier. Orders over 70 lbs. can often 
be palletized and shipped with one of our preferred 
common carriers. Larger orders can be shipped  
directly to your facility or jobsite. We make every  
attempt to combine loads going to customers along 
our standard routes in an effort to be cost effective 
for all.

Terms and Conditions
All plants are guaranteed to be true to name and in 
good condition at the time of pickup or delivery.  
All orders are subject to crop failures, damage by  
natural causes, and conditions beyond our control. 
Our liability is limited to refund or replacement. 
Acceptance of the material upon delivery or pickup 
implies that the buyer agrees that the stock is healthy. 
We offer no additional guarantee and accept no  
responsibility as to survivability, description of  
quality, productiveness, or any matter of nursery 
stock or plants that we sell.

For reliable, experienced plant transportation,  
we recommend:

Expert Plant Delivery for the Nursery Industry

As a company founded on the needs of the Nursery  
industry we understand how to get your trees and 
shrubs from the landscape yard or nursery to the  
job site. Service and commitment are our number  
one priority.

Serving the mid-Atlantic, Midwest, and growing.

General Information
Method of Payment
Minimum order requirement is $500 to receive 
wholesale pricing.
For payment, we accept:
• Visa, Mastercard (3% processing fee)
• Discover, American Express (4% processing fee)
• ACH Transfer
• Check
• Cash (exact change)
• Money Order
A $25.00 service charge will be applied to returned 
checks. Orders may require a deposit to reserve stock. 
Balance is due upon delivery (COD). Customers with 
established credit may be offered terms of net 30 from 
date of shipment.
A finance charge of 1.5% per month (18% annually) 
will be automatically added to all past due accounts. 
Overdue accounts will be reverted to COD. Holding 
fees may be charged for orders held beyond 30 days 
past the original shipping date. 
A 10% restocking fee will be charged for orders that 
are canceled or postponed after being pulled for a 
confirmed ship/pickup date.

Greenwheels Transport

CONTACT:
443-392-8375
mike@greenwheelstransport.com
www.greenwheelstransport.com

21410.529.0552 • www.americannativeplants.com



We are a one-stop-shop for your wholesale native plant nursery needs and serve  
clients throughout the eastern and midwestern United States. We offer hundreds  
of varieties of native trees, native shrubs, and herbaceous native plants in addition  
to hardgoods. 

MID-ATLANTIC LOCATION   MIDWEST LOCATION
7500 Marshy Point Road  11740 IL-120    
Middle River, MD 21220        Woodstock, IL 60098

PH 410-529-0552     sales@americannativeplants.com  
FX 410-529-3883     www.americannativeplants.com

Introducing our new and improved quote request and ordering system!
Visit www.americannativeplants.com/my-account/ to register and get started today.

Mid-Atlantic 
Nursery Trade Show 

(MANTS) 
Baltimore, Maryland 
JANUARY 11-13, 2023

Visit Our Booth 
#245

MIDDLE RIVER, MARYLAND - NEAR I-95 AND NEW LOCATION! WOODSTOCK, ILLINOIS – NEAR I-90




